ingersollproducts.com/accessories
129
T eaction Arms
130
To
rq
u
e

Torque Reaction Arms
üýþch-mounted QTA Torque Arms
Bench-mounted Arm Accessories
Torque arm accessories include inverse mounting kits to provide mounting to overhead
structure and upper pole clamps that help limit travel of the bearing and add support to the
top of the arm. Use the table below to select the proper accessory for each torque arm.
                         Torque Arms
 Accessories QTA010 QTA020 QTA040 QTA100
Inverse mounting kit IMK010 IMK020 IMK100 IMK100
Upper pole clamp PUC010 PUC020 PUC100 PUC100
Upper pole clampInverse mounting kit
    Max.
    Working
    Reach
 Model  ft-lb (Nm)  lb (kg)  in (mm)  in (mm)  in (mm)
QTA010  7.4 (10)  2.64 (1.20)  15" (381)  13.0" (330)  27.8" (706)
QTA020  14.8 (20)  5.00 (2.27)  20" (508)  14.5" (368)  31.8" (808)
QTA040  29.5 (40)  6.50 (2.95)  25" (635)  17.5" (445)  39.7" (1008)
QTA100  73.8 (100)  8.00 (3.63)  30" (762)  17.5" (445)  39.7" (1008)
QTA150  110.6 (150)  10.00 (4.54)  52" (1321)  22.0" (559)  78.7" (2000)
ÿ���� ��A150 is adjustable to mount to the loor or a bench and does not include a tool holder.
SWL = Safe Working Load.
Spring balancer adjusts easily and
offers effortless vertical movement.

Custom tool holder options permit use
with Ingersoll Rand QA and QE tools.
Generous arm length makes QTA ideal for
assembly line applications.
QTA150
Floor Mount
QTA150 can be easily configured for either a bench-mounted or floor-mounted
torque arm, and reconfigured as the job demands.
QTA150
Bench Mount
    Max.
    Working
    Reach
 Model  ft-lb (Nm)  lb (kg)  in (mm)  in (mm)  in (mm)
QTA150 110.6 (150) 10.0 (4.5) 52" (1321) 22.0" (559) 78.7" (2000)
QTA270 199 (270) 22.0 (10.0) 60" (1524) 18.8" (477) 78.7" (2000)
QTA475 350 (475) 50.6 (23.0) 79" (2007) 23.2" (590) 78.7" (2000)
Note: Arms above do not include tool holders (please refer to the following page for holders for your Ingersoll Rand tools).
SWL = Safe Working Load
 Sets
When high-torque fastening is required, Ingersoll Rand